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Connal’ s Gnuinden
Submanine Sandwich
All grinders are made with provolone cheese, shredded lettuce, tomatoes, pickles,

fresh ground pepper, vinegar and our own secret-recipe flavored oil. Grilled or
raw onions, crushed red peppers or pepperoncini may be added at your request.

Roast Beef $5.39
Pastrami $5.39
Corned Beef $5.39
Turkey Breast $4.79
Ham $4.79
Genoa Salami $4.79
Combination Turkey, Ham and Salami $5.29
Tuna Salad $4.89
Egg Salad $4.49
Cheese Provolone, American and Swiss $4.49
Avocado $4.89
FRENCH DIPS

Pastrami $5.79
Roast Beef $5.49
BBQ Beef $5.49
Corned Beef $5.49
BBQ Pork $5.49

Connal 3 Famoui

We start with 100% ground beef (except for the turkey and veggie of course).
Cooked to order and served on a toasted sesame seed bun with onion, lettuce,
tomatoes, pickles and our own homemade thousand island dressing.

We will make your hamburger this way or any way you wish.
1/4 Ib. Single  1/2 Ib. Double

Hamburger $2.59 $3.89
Cheeseburger $2.89 $4.19
Avocado Burger $3.69 $4.99
Mushroom Burger $3.09 $4.39
Bacon Burger $3.29 $4.59
Chili Burger $3.19 $4.49
Pastrami Burger $4.29 $5.59
BBQ Bacon Cheese Burger $3.69 $4.99
Onion Rings and BBQ Sauce
Mega Burger $4.69 $5.99

Chili, Pastrami, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, and Onions
Single Double

Turkey Burger (1/3 1b) $4.29 $5.59
Veggie Burger $3.69 $4.99
Jr. Burger $1.79 $2.69
Jr. Cheeseburger $2.09 $2.99
ADD ONS

Sliced Cheese $0.35 « Avocado $0.99 « Mushrooms $0.60
Bacon $0.80 « Cheddar Cheese $0.50

4 Oun Sandwiches

Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato Club
BLT 5 Pieces Bacon

BLT Club. 8 Pieces Bacon
Turkey Breast

Turkey, Ham and Cheese
Ham

Ham and Cheese

Roast Beef

Tuna Salad

Egg Salad

Avocado

Cheese

Grilled Ham and Cheese

Grilled or raw onions can be added on request.

Grilled Cheese American or Swiss

Grilled Cheese and Bacon

Tuna Melt

Patty Melt on Rye

Reuben

Roast Beef and Cheddar Melt on Sourdough
Chicken Cordon Bleu

Chicken Club

Turkey, Bacon and Tomato Melt on Sourdough
Peanut Butter and Jelly

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

with mayonnaise, lettuce and tomatoes

Steak Sandwich
7oz. marinated rib-eye steak served on a toasted french roll
with mayonnaise, lettuce and tomatoes

Taco Burger taco on a bun

Fish Burger
Cod fillet served with tartar sauce, lettuce, tomato and pickles
on a sesame seed bun

Fried Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Fried Steak

Philly Cheese Steak

Greek Gyro

Side Ondens

French Fries

Homemade Onion Rings

Cheese Fries

Chili Cheese Fries with Homemade Chili
Avocado Fries

Frings french fries and onion rings
Homemade Potato Skins with Sour Cream
Homemade Fried Zucchini

K Not responsible for items left behind or any printing errors. Thank You.

Sandwiches served on your choice of white, wheat, rye, or sourdough bread.

$4.99
$4.19
$4.99
$4.19
$4.99
$3.99
$4.39
$5.29
$4.19
$3.59
$3.89
$3.49
$4.39

The above sandwiches include mayonnaise, lettuce and tomato.

$1.99
$2.79
$4.39
$3.39
$5.29
$4.89
$6.49
$6.19
$4.99
$1.89
$5.19

6oz. char-broiled skinless breast of chicken, served on toasted french roll

$5.49

$2.59
$3.59

$3.29
$2.89
$5.29
$4.79

$2.29
$2.99
$2.79
$3.59
$2.59
$2.99
$2.59
$2.89

Prevailing sales tax added to all purchases. All prices subject to change without notice.
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DM Served all Day \

Served with cole slaw, dinner roll, french fries, onion rings and a garden salad.

Fish and Chips 4 Pieces Cod Fish $6.69
Fried Shrimp Popcorn Shrimp $6.49
Chicken Strips 4 Pieces Chicken Strips $6.49
Jr. Chicken Strips 3 Pieces with French Fries $4.79
Jumbo Fried Shrimp 4 Pieces Jummbo Shrimp $6.89
Served as a sandwich, with french fries, onion rings and a garden salad.
Steak Plate $7.09
Chicken Plate $6.89
Gyro Plate $6.59
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Mexican Specialtics
Combination Burrito $3.69
Ground beef, beans, cheese, rice, pico de gallo and lettuce

Ground Beef Burrito $3.69
Bean and Cheese Burrito $2.59
Ground Beef Taco $1.89
Cheese Quesadilla $1.99
Quesadilla Special $4.79

Choice of chicken, beef, carnitas or grilled pastrami served with cheese,
fresh avocado, pico de gallo and fresh HOMEMADE salsa (on the side)

Taquitos $1.79
Fried Burrito $1.39
Bowl of Chili (with or without beans) $1.79
Carne Asada Burrito (taco) $4.39 ($2.29)
Chicken Burrito (taco) $4.39 ($2.29)
Carnitas Burrito (taco) $4.39 ($2.29)
Chicken or Beef Fajitas Burrito (plate) $4.69 ($6.49)
Chili Size $4.99

Salads

Your choice of Blue Cheese, Balsamic Vinegarette, Italian, Honey Mustard,
Ranch, Southwestern Ranch, or Our Incredible Homemade Thousand Island.

Southwest Chicken Salad $5.99
Chinese Chicken Salad $5.99
Grilled Chicken Breast Salad $5.39
Chef’s Salad $5.19
Chef’s Tuna Salad sliced hard boiled egg, sliced tomatoes, croutons $5.19
Taco Salad $5.19
Small Garden Salad $2.19
Regular Garden Salad $2.99
Caesar Salad $3.99
Chicken Caesar Salad $5.99
Potato Salad $0.99
Homemade Cole Slaw $0.99
Da‘g..l

1/41b. All Beef Hot Dog $2.39
Chili Dog $2.99
Chili Cheese Dog $3.39
Corn Dog $1.39

Char-broiled served with choice of mustard, catsup, relish and onions /




