Connal's Grinder Submarine Sandwich

All grinders are made with provolone cheese, shredded lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, fresh ground pepper, vinegar and our own secret-recipe flavored oil. Grilled or raw onions, crushed red peppers or pepperoncini may be added at your request.

Roast Beef	\$5.39
Pastrami	\$5.39
Corned Beef	\$5.39
Turkey Breast	\$4.79
Ham	\$4.79
Genoa Salami	\$4.79
Combination Turkey, Ham and Salami	\$5.29
Tuna Salad	\$4.89
Egg Salad	\$4.49
Cheese Provolone, American and Swiss	\$4.49
Avocado	\$4.89

FRENCH DIPS

Pastrami	\$5.79
Roast Beef	\$5.49
BBQ Beef	\$5.49
Corned Beef	\$5.49
BBQ Pork	\$5.49

Connal's Famous Original Humburgers

We start with 100% ground beef (except for the turkey and veggie of course). Cooked to order and served on a toasted sesame seed bun with onion, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles and our own homemade thousand island dressing. We will make your hamburger this way or any way you wish.

	1/4 lb. Single	1/2 lb. Double	
Hamburger	\$2.59	\$3.89	
Cheeseburger	\$2.89	\$4.19	
Avocado Burger	\$3.69	\$4.99	
Mushroom Burger	\$3.09	\$4.39	
Bacon Burger	\$3.29	\$4.59	
Chili Burger	\$3.19	\$4.49	
Pastrami Burger	\$4.29	\$5.59	
BBQ Bacon Cheese Burger Onion Rings and BBQ Sauce	\$3.69	\$4.99	
Mega Burger	\$4.69	\$5.99	
Chili, Pastrami, Mustard, Lettuce, T	Comato, Pickles, and	Onions	
	Single	Double	
Turkey Burger (1/3 lb)	\$4.29	\$5.59	
Veggie Burger	\$3.69	\$4.99	
Jr. Burger	\$1.79	\$2.69	
Jr. Cheeseburger	\$2.09	\$2.99	

ADD ONS

Sliced Cheese \$0.35 • Avocado \$0.99 • Mushrooms \$0.60 Bacon \$0.80 • Cheddar Cheese \$0.50

Dur Sandwiches

Sandwiches served on your choice of white, wheat, rye, or sourdough bread.

Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato Club	\$4.99
BLT 5 Pieces Bacon	\$4.19
BLT Club 8 Pieces Bacon	\$4.99
Turkey Breast	\$4.19
Turkey, Ham and Cheese	\$4.99
Ham	\$3.99
Ham and Cheese	\$4.39
Roast Beef	\$5.29
Tuna Salad	\$4.19
Egg Salad	\$3.59
Avocado	\$3.89
Cheese	\$3.49
Grilled Ham and Cheese	\$4.39
The above sandwiches include mayonnaise, lettuce	and tomato.

Grilled or raw onions can be added on request.

Grilled Cheese American or Swiss	\$	1.99	
Grilled Cheese and Bacon	\$	2.79	
Tuna Melt	\$	4.39	
Patty Melt on Rye	\$	3.39	
Reuben	\$	5.29	
Roast Beef and Cheddar Melt on Sourdo	ugh \$	4.89	
Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$	6.49	
Chicken Club	\$	6.19	
Turkey, Bacon and Tomato Melt on Sour	dough \$	4.99	
Peanut Butter and Jelly	\$	1.89	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$	5.19	
6oz. char-broiled skinless breast of chicken, with mayonnaise, lettuce and tomatoes	served on toasted frenci	n roll	
Steak Sandwich	\$	5.49	
7	acted fuerale wall		

with mayonnaise, lettuce and tomatoes	
Steak Sandwich	\$5.49
7oz. marinated rib-eye steak served on a toasted french roll	
with mayonnaise, lettuce and tomatoes	
Taco Burger taco on a bun	\$2.59
Fish Burger	\$3.59

Cod fillet served with tartar sauce, lettuce, tomato and pickles

on a sesame seed bun	
Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$3.29
Chicken Fried Steak	\$2.89
Philly Cheese Steak	\$5.29
Greek Gyro	\$4.79

Side Orders

French Fries	\$2.29	
Homemade Onion Rings	\$2.99	
Cheese Fries	\$2.79	
Chili Cheese Fries with Homemade	Chili \$3.59	
Avocado Fries	\$2.59	
Frings french fries and onion rings	\$2.99	
Homemade Potato Skins with Sour	Cream \$2.59	
Homemade Fried Zucchini	\$2.89	

Prevailing sales tax added to all purchases. All prices subject to change without notice. Not responsible for items left behind or any printing errors. Thank You.

Dinners Served all Day

Served with cole slaw,	dinner roll,	french fries,	onion rings an	d a garden salad
------------------------	--------------	---------------	----------------	------------------

Fish and Chips 4 Pieces Cod Fish	\$6.69
Fried Shrimp Popcorn Shrimp	\$6.49
Chicken Strips 4 Pieces Chicken Strips	\$6.49
Jr. Chicken Strips 3 Pieces with French Fries	\$4.79
Jumbo Fried Shrimp 4 Pieces Jumbo Shrimp	\$6.89

Served as a sandwich, with french fries, onlon	rings and a garden
Steak Plate	\$7.09
Chicken Plate	\$6.89
Gyro Plate	\$6.59

Mexican Specialties

Combination Burrito	\$3.69
Ground beef, beans, cheese, rice, pico de gallo ana	l lettuce
Ground Beef Burrito	\$3.69
Bean and Cheese Burrito	\$2.59
Ground Beef Taco	\$1.89
Cheese Quesadilla	\$1.99
Quesadilla Special	\$4.79
Choice of chicken, beef, carnitas or grilled pastran fresh avocado, pico de gallo and fresh HOMEMA.	
Taquitos	\$1.79
Fried Burrito	\$1.39
Bowl of Chili (with or without beans)	\$1.79
Carne Asada Burrito (taco)	\$4.39 (\$2.29)
Chicken Burrito (taco)	\$4.39 (\$2.29)
Carnitas Burrito (taco)	\$4.39 (\$2.29)
Chicken or Beef Fajitas Burrito (plate)	\$4.69 (\$6.49)
Chili Size	\$4.99

Salads

Your choice of Blue Cheese, Balsamic Vinegarette, Italian, Honey Mustard, Ranch, Southwestern Ranch, or Our Incredible Homemade Thousand Island.

\$5.99
\$5.99
\$5.39
\$5.19
\$5.19
\$5.19
\$2.19
\$2.99
\$3.99
\$5.99
\$0.99
\$0.99

Dogs

1/4 lb. All Beef Hot Dog	\$2.39
Chili Dog	\$2.99
Chili Cheese Dog	\$3.39
Corn Dog	\$1.39
Char-broiled served with choice of mustard, of	catsup, relish and onions